
Sl. No
Date of 
Receipt of 
Claim

Name of the 
Workmen / Employee

Nature of Transaction
Amount Claimed 
(₹)

Amount 
Admitted (₹)

Status

1 19-Jun-23 M Ramesh Babu
Salary from March 2022 
to June 2022

1,15,360.00 1,15,360.00 Admitted

2 18-Jun-23 Srinivas Bhaktavastala Salary 17,61,700.00 17,61,700.00 Admitted

3 18-Jun-23
Nageshwar Reddy 
Vallampalli

Salary - 24 Months 27,84,000.00 0.00 Rejected

4 18-Jun-23 N Chandras Reddy
Salary from December 
2021 - May 2023

11,28,000.00 0.00 Rejected

5 19-Jun-23 G Sunitha
Salary from October 2022 
to May 2023

1,39,432.00 0.00 Rejected

6 19-Jun-23 M Rangadu
Salary from May 2022 to 
May 2023

3,84,436.00 0.00 Rejected

7 18-Jun-23 Neelam Shahi Salary 11,28,842.00 0.00 Rejected

8 18-Jun-23 Bijendra Kumar Shahi Salary 26,17,157.00 0.00 Rejected

9 18-Jun-23 Vijaylaxmi Salary 11,28,842.00 0.00 Rejected

10 19-Jun-23 Marri Srinivasa Rao
Salary from May 2022 to 
May 2023

3,14,600.00 0.00 Rejected

11 19-Jun-23
Katragunta Srinivasa 
Rao

Salary from May 2022 to 
May 2023

5,38,122.00 0.00 Rejected

12 30-Jun-23 Gopal Choudhary Salary 2,50,000.00 0 Rejected
1,22,90,491.00 18,77,060.00

List of Workmen or Employee Dues as on 23.09.2023_Naadhi Bio Products Private Limited

Total of Workmen and Employee Dues


